Dates

SHS

SH U20

SH U17

26/27 ao(t

2/3 sept

9/10 sept

Lausanne

Lausanne

16/17 sept

23/24 sept

30/1 oct

Godollo (HUN)

7/8 oct

Plovdiv (BUL)

14/15 oct

Meylan (FRA) U23

Meylan (FRA)

21/22 oct

Sosnoviec (POL)

28/29 oct

Londres (GBR)

4/5 nov

Alger (ALG)

11/12 nov

Sochi (RUS)

18/19 nov

CNS / CNJ Chatelaine

25/26 nov

Munich (GER) U23

2/3 dec

Gyor (HUN)

Eislingen (GER)

9/10 dec

Dormagen (GER)

16/17 dec

23/24 dec

30/31 dec

6/7 janv

Budapest (HUN)

13/14 janv

Budapest (HUN) U23

Moedling (AUT)

20/21 janv

27/28 janv

Morges

Morges

CNS CNJ Morges

3/4 fev

Padoue (ITA)

Bucharest (ROU)

10/11 fev

Rome (ITA) U23

Dourdan (FRA)

17/18 fev

24//125 fev

Vienne (AUT) U23

Varsovie (POL)

3/4 mars

10/11 mars

17/18 mars

CNS CNJ Founex

24/25 mars

31/ 1 avril

Seoul (KOR)

7/8 avril

14/15 avril

21/22 avril

28/29 avril

Test PISTE 15 avril

5/6 mai

12/13 mai

Moscou (RUS)

19/20 mai

Madrid (ESP)

26/27 mai

2/3 juin

9/10 juin

16/17 juin

23/24 juin

30/1 juillet

7/8 juillet

14/15 juillet

21/22 juillet

28/29 juillet

4/5 ao(t

11/12 ao(t

18/19 aodt

25/26 ao(t

Qualification suisse

Tournoi de qualification A

Stage

Tournoi non-seléctif
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SCHULTHESS KLINIK
Muskulo-Skelettal Zentrum
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